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CC ABSOLUT OPEN
TERRASSA, 17 - 20/1/2019

Event 22 Men, 400m Medley Open
19/01/2019 Results Final
RECORD DE ESPAÑA 4:13.55 , PONS RAMON JOAN LLUIS RIO DE JANEIRO (BRA)
Circuit Català de Trofeus 4:19.02 BOGGIATTO, ALESSIO ANIEN SABADELL 14/02/2009
Rècord Catalunya 4:16.98 , NUÑEZ MOLANO JAVIER PALMA MALLORCA 04/04/2008

Rank YB Time

1. COHEN GROUMI, GAL 02 Israel Swimming Association 4:31.93 -
50m: 27.88 27.88 150m: 1:35.39 35.49 250m: 2:48.49 38.39 350m: 3:59.91 32.17

100m: 59.90 32.02 200m: 2:10.10 34.71 300m: 3:27.74 39.25 400m: 4:31.93 32.02

2. GIRALT PIDEMONT, Jan 96 Torrot C.N. Mataro 4:37.16 35,00
50m: 28.50 28.50 150m: 1:37.54 34.95 250m: 2:50.91 40.17 350m: 4:05.58 33.69

100m: 1:02.59 34.09 200m: 2:10.74 33.20 300m: 3:31.89 40.98 400m: 4:37.16 31.58

3. SIRE FIGUERAS, Ferran 01 C.N. Terrassa 4:39.28 33,00
50m: 29.01 29.01 150m: 1:38.63 37.17 250m: 2:56.09 41.62 350m: 4:09.21 31.84

100m: 1:01.46 32.45 200m: 2:14.47 35.84 300m: 3:37.37 41.28 400m: 4:39.28 30.07

4. ALLANDE GONZALEZ, Jofre 98 C.N. Sabadell 4:40.12 31,00
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:42.20 36.73 250m: 2:57.65 39.78 350m: 4:09.62 32.70

100m: 1:05.47 34.42 200m: 2:17.87 35.67 300m: 3:36.92 39.27 400m: 4:40.12 30.50

5. HONRUBIA CERDA, Arnau 99 C.N. Sabadell 4:45.01 29,00
50m: 27.57 27.57 150m: 1:36.62 37.41 250m: 2:55.41 43.21 350m: 4:12.67 33.99

100m: 59.21 31.64 200m: 2:12.20 35.58 300m: 3:38.68 43.27 400m: 4:45.01 32.34

6. GIJON ESPIGARES, Javier 99 C.N. Barcelona 4:45.46 28,00
50m: 29.90 29.90 150m: 1:41.78 37.79 250m: 2:58.46 40.65 350m: 4:14.59 34.14

100m: 1:03.99 34.09 200m: 2:17.81 36.03 300m: 3:40.45 41.99 400m: 4:45.46 30.87

7. YAGUEES ESCRIBA, Pol 02 C.N. Sabadell 4:50.68 27,00
50m: 30.06 30.06 150m: 1:43.51 38.06 250m: 3:02.19 42.52 350m: 4:17.36 33.53

100m: 1:05.45 35.39 200m: 2:19.67 36.16 300m: 3:43.83 41.64 400m: 4:50.68 33.32

8. CHAVES GUARDIA, David 98 Torrot C.N. Mataro 4:52.18 26,00
50m: 29.69 29.69 150m: 1:42.23 38.59 250m: 3:01.81 42.49 350m: 4:19.38 34.48

100m: 1:03.64 33.95 200m: 2:19.32 37.09 300m: 3:44.90 43.09 400m: 4:52.18 32.80

9. PASTOR SANCHEZ, Gabriel 00 C.N. Terrassa 4:52.74 25,00
50m: 29.41 29.41 150m: 1:42.87 38.35 250m: 3:02.27 41.89 350m: 4:19.60 34.60

100m: 1:04.52 35.11 200m: 2:20.38 37.51 300m: 3:45.00 42.73 400m: 4:52.74 33.14

10. PONCE VIA, Marc 98 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:56.60 24,00
50m: 29.29 29.29 150m: 1:43.94 41.49 250m: 3:08.26 44.59 350m: 4:24.91 32.85

100m: 1:02.45 33.16 200m: 2:23.67 39.73 300m: 3:52.06 43.80 400m: 4:56.60 31.69


